
BY :- R.P.A.D.

No. 9/225-9/14-DMC/ 15-16/ loot,.
O/o. Daman Municipal Council,
D a m a n.
Dated July, 2015

ORDE R

To,

Techno Electricals,
2/65 Uday Park Society,
Refinery Road. Gorwa,
Vadodara - 390 016.

Sub :- Estimate for the Procurement
of Materials for the repairing ofStreetlight in DMC area (Nani Daman & Moti Daman). (Tender IDNo. 178273)

1• This office letter of acceptance of tender
No. 9/225-9/14-DMC/15-16/915,dated : 23 / 07 /2015

2• Performance Guarantee submitted by you vide FDR No. 35094464395,
Dated: 23/07/2015, Amount ! 48,150.00 for the above work.

3. T S No SE/PAID/D

4. A.A. & E.S. No. DMC/DMN/AA/ES/9/225-9/l4-DMC/15-16/308,

dated : 07/05/2015

5. Tender Notice No.: 02/2015-16

6. Measurement Book No. : 799

7. Agreement No.: 02/2015-16/DMC

Dear Sir,

Your Tender for the work mentioned above has been accepted on behalf of Daman
Municipal Council at your quoted tendered amount of Rs.

9,63 000 00 , Which is -3.3327%below the estimated cost of Rs. 9,96,200.00

You are therefore directed to start the work at once and complete the same within
30 days of time limit excluding monsoon period. Please note that the time allowed for
Completion will be reckoned from 10th day from the date of issue of this work order.

You are requested to attend this Office and contact the Chief Officer, Daman Municipal
Council, Daman for signing the

Contract agreement within Ten days from date of issue of thiswork order.

The earnest money deposit of Rs. 19,924.00 deposited in this Office will be converted
into security deposit at the time of signing the agreement.

VAT/other taxes applicable will be deducted as per Notification / Order / Circular of UT
Administration and Government of India.

Yours faithfully,

3D
(Prashant Kumar)

Chief Officer,
Daman Municipal Council

Daman.

Copy to :-

1. The Hon' ble Collector / Director (M.A.), Daman.
The Account Section, D.M.C., Daman.

3. The Technical Section , D.M.C., Daman.
4. VAT Department, Daman.
5. The Guard file.

-G. h;, SIO, NIC, Daman to upload -:. District Website.

MN/EST-DMC/2015-16/ 151, dated : 18/04/2015.


	page 1

